7314IN-CP -BOTTLE TRAP -  300MM--REQUIRE FOR NEPTUNE EDGE ( TRION i ) GROUND FLOOR OFFICE 1 TO 

9 CP FITTING WORK

Tax Details:  49,660.71 Material Amount :

8,938.92 

Loading / Unloading Amount:

Transport:  0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Other Charges 1

Other Charges 2

Tax Amount :

CGST  4,469.46 

SGST  4,469.46 

RUPEES FIFTY-EIGHT THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED  ONLY

58600.00 Total Amount (INR):

Delivery 2 TO 3 DAYS

Payment 45 DAY

FRIEGHT INCLUSIVE

Terms & conditions of Purchase 

Description Unit Qty AmountTax RateSr No Disc %

* Please submit your Bill/invoice along with delivery challan and PO copy in favour of  NEPTUNE INFRASPACE PVT.